General information about company

Scrip code 539043

Name of the company MANAKSIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shargholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rély '\I"]O- of Total nos., |22 f’?}f total | class of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pgid E;I - lsmzr:rsiying shares ?:élgulséts(rie:ls . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ? held (VI1) No of Voting (X1V) Rights
(0] an (i shares equity Depo_snory = (IV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (V) shares | Receipts )+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held ) 2% of Class eg: leiss Total (A+B+C)
% (A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 41255940 41255940 |62.95 41255940 41255940 | 62.95
Group
(B) Public 22704 24278110 24278110 |37.05 24278110 24278110 | 37.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 22708 65534050 65534050 | 100 65534050 65534050 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
No. Of Shareholding , | Number of [ Shares pledged or
asa % assuming | Locked in | otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion
Shares : Underlying - shares (XI1) f encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares Outstanding of convertible (X1 equity shares
Category - Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding - convertible Asa held in
) . Outstanding - percentage of Asa% -
(D) convertible securities and | 7.: % of dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share 00 f total
securities . No. Of B "~ No. | total ortotal { form (X1V)
X) (x0) Warrants capital) (X1)= ‘ No. (a) | Shares
° (VI)+(X)Asa |[(a) [Shares
(Xi) () held
% of (A+B+C2) held
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.95 6553405 | 15.88 | 41255940
Group
(B) Public 37.05 24276776
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6553405 | 10 65532716




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. asa % of Number of Vc_)t‘ing Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly
. . shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |[up Deposﬁor?/ VIl = as per No of Voting (X1V) Rights asoaa%
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity Receipts | (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
retd | (VD (V) | 1957 (VI | Classeg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y .y, | Total Voting
V) egy g
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu f , 41255940 41255940 | 62.95 41255940 41255040 | 62.95
undivided Family
(SA“?('lT)Ota' 4 41255940 41255940 | 62.95 41255940 41255940 | 62.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 41255940 41255940 | 62.95 41255940 41255940 | 62.95
Promoter
Group (A)=
(MD+A)
(@3]
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 19208 19208 0.03 19208 19208 0.03
Banks
Sub-Total 2 19208 19208 |o003 19208 19208 |0.03
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 21077 8281922 8281922 |12.64 8281922 8281922 |12.64
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 4 1232563 1232563 |1.88 1232563 1232563 |1.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®© Any Other 1621 14744417 14744417 | 22.5 14744417 14744417 | 22.5
(specify)
Sub-Total
®)(3) 22702 24258902 24258902 | 37.02 24258902 24258902 | 37.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 22704 24278110 24278110 | 37.05 24278110 24278110 | 37.05
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 22708 65534050 65534050 | 100 65534050 65534050 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
22708 65534050 65534050 | 100 65534050 65534050 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Lgckeg ig pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of otherwise
Shares No. of Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) encumbered (XI11) Number of
. Underlying A - equity shares
Sr Underlying Outstandin convertible securities (as a held in
' Outstandin 9 | securities and ercentage of Asa % -
9w p g As a %
- arrants ) sa% [ dematerialized
convertible i) No. Of diluted share o, | of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VI1) (a). Shares [ No. (@) | gpares
(a) +(X) As a % of held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 62.95 6553405 | 15.88 | 41255940
(Slu)b'TOta' ) 62.95 6553405 | 15.88 | 41255940
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.95 6553405 [ 15.88 | 41255040
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A))
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(U} 0.03 19208
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 19208
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.64 8280589
(a(ii)) 1.88 1232563
(e) 225 14744416
Sub-Total (B) 37.02 24257568
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.05 24276776
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 65532716
Total (A+B+C 100 655340510 | 65532716

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Basant Kumar Agrawal

Aditya B Manaksia

Navneet Manaksia

Saroj Devi Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACSPAQ115C

ACXPA1868M

ACYPA1800G

ACMPA5150B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.06

145

145

119

62.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg:X

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

Class eg:y

Total

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.06

145

145

11.9

62.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.06

145

145

62.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

0

0

6553405

6553405

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

0

84.02

15.88

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

14455940

9500000

9500000

7800000

41255940

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4 5

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category | Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Accolade Traders Private
Limited

Kalitara Glass Moulding
Works Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (1)

AABCM6763E

AABCK3101C

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1108

120 78

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

36865

506352

33953

89664 356493

3264875

1913658

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

36865

506352

33953

89664 356493

3264875

1913658

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.14 0.54

4.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

36865

506352

33953

89664 356493

3264875

1913658

Class eg:y

Total

36865

506352

33953

89664 356493

3264875

1913658

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

0.54

4.98

2.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.54

4.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

36865

506352

33953

89664 356493

3264875

1913658

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Attractive Vinmay
Private Limited

Aradhana Properties
Private Limited

B B Constructions
Limited

Globe Capital Market
Ltd

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAGCAT7234D

AAECAG428M

AABCB2975R

AAACG4267G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

[N

1

1

1

1371

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1816250

1467000

1026250

819205

1023327

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
M)+ (V1)

1816250

1467000

1026250

819205

1023327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1816250

1467000

1026250

819205

1023327

Class eg:y

Total

1816250

1467000

1026250

819205

1023327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2,77

2.24

1.57

1.25

1.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1816250

1467000

1026250

819205

1023327

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







