General information about company						
Scrip code	539043					
Name of the company	MANAKSIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(11)	(III)	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	41255940			41255940	62.95	41255940		41255940	62.95	
(B)	Public	22704	24278110			24278110	37.05	24278110		24278110	37.05	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	22708	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	cifie	d secur	ities		
	Category of	No. Of Shares Category of Underlying	Of or	Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.95			6553405	15.88	41255940
(B)	Public				37.05					24276776
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			6553405	10	65532716

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	,		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group			•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	41255940			41255940	62.95	41255940		41255940	62.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	41255940			41255940	62.95	41255940		41255940	62.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	41255940			41255940	62.95	41255940		41255940	62.95
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	-			-	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	19208			19208	0.03	19208		19208	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	19208			19208	0.03	19208		19208	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions				•	•	•		•	•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	21077	8281922			8281922	12.64	8281922		8281922	12.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	1232563			1232563	1.88	1232563		1232563	1.88
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1621	14744417			14744417	22.5	14744417		14744417	22.5
Sub-Total (B)(3)		22702	24258902			24258902	37.02	24258902		24258902	37.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		22704	24278110			24278110	37.05	24278110		24278110	37.05
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehole	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		22708	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100
Total (A+B+C)		22708	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100

Ta	ble II - State	ement showir	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Proi	moter a	nd Prom	oter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	nd percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	omoter Gr	oup		<u> </u>
(1)	Indian								
(a)				62.95			6553405	15.88	41255940
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.95			6553405	15.88	41255940
(2)	Foreign			•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				62.95			6553405	15.88	41255940
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	ehold	ler			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.03					19208
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					19208
(3)	Non-institution	ıs		•		•			
(a(i))				12.64					8280589
(a(ii))				1.88					1232563
(e)				22.5					14744416
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.02					24257568
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.05					24276776
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	oter- l	Non Publ	c sharehole	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					65532716
Total (A+B+C				100			6553405	10	65532716

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the	Basant Kumar Agrawal	Aditya B Manaksia	Navneet Manaksia	Saroj Devi Agrawal	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)	_				
PAN (II)	ACSPA0115C	ACXPA1868M	ACYPA1800G	ACMPA5150B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.06	14.5	14.5	11.9	62.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	_		
Class eg:X	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
Class eg:y					
Total	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.06	14.5	14.5	11.9	62.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.06	14.5	14.5	11.9	62.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)			_
No. (a)	0	0	0	6553405	6553405
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	84.02	15.88
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14455940	9500000	9500000	7800000	41255940
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Accolade Traders Private Limited	Kalitara Glass Moulding Works Pvt. Ltd.
PAN (II)						AABCM6763E	AABCK3101C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1108	63	120	78	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36865	506352	33953	89664	356493	3264875	1913658
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	36865	506352	33953	89664	356493	3264875	1913658
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.77	0.05	0.14	0.54	4.98	2.92
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each cla	ass of securitie	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	36865	506352	33953	89664	356493	3264875	1913658
Class eg:y							
Total	36865	506352	33953	89664	356493	3264875	1913658
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.77	0.05	0.14	0.54	4.98	2.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.77	0.05	0.14	0.54	4.98	2.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		_			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36865	506352	33953	89664	356493	3264875	1913658

1					
Reason for not			l	l	
providing PAN	1		l		
providing 1 Aiv	1		l		

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Attractive Vinmay Private Limited	Aradhana Properties Private Limited	B B Constructions Limited	Globe Capital Market Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCA7234D	AAECA6428M	AABCB2975R	AAACG4267G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1371
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1816250	1467000	1026250	819205	1023327
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1816250	1467000	1026250	819205	1023327
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.24	1.57	1.25	1.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1816250	1467000	1026250	819205	1023327
Class eg:y					
Total	1816250	1467000	1026250	819205	1023327
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.77	2.24	1.57	1.25	1.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.24	1.57	1.25	1.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1816250	1467000	1026250	819205	1023327
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					